Tool Rebel Guitar Set, 26 pieces
EAN: Size: 0x0x0 mm
Part number: TR100035 Weight: 0 g
Article number: Tool Rebel Gitarren Set Country of origin:
Customs tariff
number:
High-quality 27-piece guitar set
Wera & Knipex® tools combined in one set
Perfect tool mix for typical maintenance and repair work
Compact box design - fits in your gig bag
Web link
Wera - Tool Rebel Gitarren Set
TR100035 -
Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Straße 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal
Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de                                     24.03.2026 - 1 / 3
Tool Rebel Guitar Set, 26 pieces
Set contents:
815 R Bitholding screwdriver with Rapidaptor quick-release chuck, 1/4" x 119 mm
1x    1/4" x 119 mm
3851/4 Bits, stainless, PH 1 x 89 mm
05071081001 1x    PH 1 x 89 mm
05071082001 1x    PH 2 x 89 mm
3840/1 TS bits, stainless, 0.05" x 25 mm
1x    0.05" x 25 mm
3800/4 Bits, stainless, 0.6 x 3.5 x 89 mm
1x    0.6 x 3.5 x 89 mm
1x    1.2 x 8 x 89 mm
3950 PKL L-key, metric, stainless, 1.5 x 90 mm
05022700001 1x    1.5 x 90 mm
05022701001 1x    2 x 101 mm
05022702001 1x    2.5 x 112 mm
05022703001 1x    3 x 123 mm
05022704001 1x    4 x 137 mm
05022705001 1x    5 x 154 mm
3950 PKL L-key, Imperial, stainless, 1/8" x 123 mm
05022712001 1x    1/8" x 123 mm
05022714001 1x    5/32" x 137 mm
05022715001 1x    3/16" x 154 mm
870/1 Adaptor, 1/4" x 25 mm
05136000001
1)
1x    1/4" x 25 mm
1) With friction ball; for manual nut spinner sockets
8790 HMA Zyklop 1/4" socket, 10 x 23 mm
05003509001 1x    10 x 23 mm
05003521001 1x    7/16" x 23 mm
8790 HMA Deep 1/4" socket, 1/2" x 50 mm
1x    1/2" x 50 mm
Web link
Wera - Tool Rebel Gitarren Set
TR100035 -
Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Straße 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal
Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de                                     24.03.2026 - 2 / 3
Tool Rebel Guitar Set, 26 pieces
9103 stringer
 1x    9103 stringer
9105 slip gauge 0,05 - 1,00mm, 13 blades
 1x    9105 slip gauge 0,05 - 1,00mm, 13 blades
9104 Input-Jacker
 1x    9104 Input-Jacker
9101 plectrum Wera
 1x    9101 plectrum Wera
9102 plectrum Tool Rebel
 1x    9102 plectrum Tool Rebel
9110 box with lid Wera
 1x    9110 box with lid Wera
KNIPEX 74 01 140 wire-cutting pliers
 1x    KNIPEX 74 01 140 wire-cutting pliers
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Web link
Wera - Tool Rebel Gitarren Set
TR100035 -
Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Straße 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal
Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de                                     24.03.2026 - 3 / 3